REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date: 7/23/2015
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: YORKTOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Address of School Corporation: 8800 W Smith St
City: Yorktown Zip: 47396
VIN: 1GBJG31U231119870 License 31483
Number:

. Collins Bus . Make of Collins Bus
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2003 Chassis: Corporation
Bus Type: Mileage: 128320
Inspection o Inspected Jamie Hotchkiss
Status: By:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description
37-1-1 The horn does not operate at all

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

59-2-1 Any stop arm light is inoperative

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

10:12
AM

181910

18

44

2003

6458



