

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	7/23/2015	Time:	10:12 AM
Name of School Corporation:	YORKTOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS			Corp ID:	181910
Address of School Corporation:	8800 W Smith St				
City:	Yorktown	Zip:	47396	County Number:	18
VIN:	1GBJG31U231119870	License Number:	31483	Bus Number:	44
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2003	Make of Chassis:	Collins Bus Corporation
Bus Type:				Mileage:	128320
Inspection Status:	O	Inspected By:	Jamie Hotchkiss	PE:	6458

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
37-1-1	The horn does not operate at all

Violations - Out of Service

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
59-2-1	Any stop arm light is inoperative

Bus Type Description